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ITurismo Nacional - Etapa Final
52 e 6° Etapas Turismo Nacional Pro Goiania - Misto 3,835 km ..;.;.
6° Etapa 2° Prova 04/12/2022 11:07
Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 11:05:29 . .....
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm SPT
(65) Guilherme Sirtoli
1 11:07:20.558 1:46.775 39.985 44.225 22,565 188,2
2 11:09:07.425 1:46.867 39.599 44.670 22.598 193,5
3 11:10:55.346 1:47.921 40.285 45.001 22.635 193,5
4 11:12:42.065 1:46.719 39.734 44,412 22.573 192,5
5 11:14:28.846 1:46.781 39.688 44.485 22.608 192,5
6 11:16:15.857 1:47.011 39.826 44,423 22.762 191,5
7 11:18:03.251 1:47.394 40.120 44,505 22.769 191,2
8 11:19:50.736 1:47.485 40.095 44.653 22.737 191,5
9 11:21:38.039 1:47.303 40.017 44,453 22.833 190,1
10 11:23:26.140 1:48.101 40.013 44.841 23.247 190,1
(17) Juninho Berlanda
1 11:07:21.247 1:47.023 39.971 44.441 22,611 188,8
2 11:09:08.069 1:46.822 39.623 44.477 22.722 192,9
3 11:10:55.898 1:47.829 39.557 45.568 22.704 193,5
4 11:12:43.116 1:47.218 39.971 44.604 22.643 194,9
5 11:14:30.274 1:47.158 39.800 44,694 22.664 193,2
6 11:16:18.343 1:48.069 40.466 44,764 22.839 189,1
7 11:18:06.891 1:48.548 40.354 45.421 22.773 192,2
8 11:19:54.744 1:47.853 40.422 44.666 22.765 191,5
9 11:21:42.322 1:47.578 40.165 44.599 22.814 188,8
10 11:23:30.396 1:48.074 40.319 44.893 22.862 187,5
(16) Mathias de Valle
1 11:07:22.073 1:47.615 40.433 44,577 22.605 186,5
2 11:09:08.769 1:46.696 39.669 44.456 22,571 193,2
3 11:10:56.113 1:47.344 39.562 45.139 22.643 194,6
4 11:12:43.593 1:47.480 40.150 44,731 22.599 197,1
5 11:14:30.548 1:46.955 39.780 44,595 22.580 195,3
6 11:16:18.478 1:47.930 40.565 44.616 22.749 191,2
7 11:18:07.047 1:48.569 40.434 45.461 22.674 191,2
8 11:19:55.028 1:47.981 40.595 44.636 22.750 192,2
9 11:21:42.680 1:47.652 40.213 44.650 22.789 191,8
10 11:23:30.639 1:47.959 40.204 44,910 22.845 190,1
(299) Francisco Meirelles
1 11:07:23.302 1:48.260 40.464 45.008 22.788 189,5
2 11:09:10.514 1:47.212 39.968 44.671 22.573 189,1
3 11:10:57.968 1:47.454 39.767 44.930 22.757 194,9
4 11:12:46.352 1:48.384 40.383 44.979 23.022 171,4
5 11:14:34.247 1:47.895 40.292 44.832 22.771 189,5
6 11:16:21.642 1:47.395 39.826 44.895 22.674 188,8
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Turismo Nacional - Etapa Final

52 e 6° Etapas Turismo Nacional Pro Goiania - Misto 3,835 km ..;.;.
6° Etapa 2° Prova 04/12/2022 11:07 . . . .
Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 11:05:29 . .
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm SPT
7 11:18:09.154 1:47.512 39.922 44.638 22.952 189,8
8 11:19:56.288 1:47.134 39.980 44.438 22.716 187,5
9 11:21:43.279 1:46.991 39.918 44.449 22.624 189,1
10 11:23:30.993 1:47.714 39.909 44.842 22.963 191,8

(199) Marcelo Ditripa

1 11:07:22.556 1:48.039 40.604 44.776 22.659 185,9
2 11:09:09.834 1:47.278 39.773 44.726 22.779 193,9
3 11:10:57.839 1:48.005 39.962 45.184 22.859 191,8
4 11:12:47.077 1:49.238 41.685 44.742 22.811 155,8
5 11:14:35.396 1:48.319 40.032 45.358 22.929 191,8
6 11:16:23.980 1:48.584 40.587 44.994 23.003 190,5
7 11:18:11.896 1:47.916 39.990 44.981 22.945 189,5
8 11:19:59.632 1:47.736 39.971 44.866 22.899 189,5
9 11:21:47.915 1:48.283 40.178 45.164 22.941 190,1
10 11:23:37.474 1:49.559 40.077 45.181 24.301 188,8

(2) Higor Hoffmann

1 11:07:23.490 1:48.741 41.097 44.898 22.746 187,2
2 11:09:11.231 1:47.741 40.114 44.829 22.798 196,4
3 11:10:58.685 1:47.454 40.043 44.634 22.777 195,3
4 11:12:46.606 1:47.921 40.516 44.661 22.744 192,9
5 11:14:34.931 1:48.325 40.278 45.186 22.861 195,3
6 11:16:22.959 1:48.028 40.202 44.969 22.857 189,8
7 11:18:11.082 1:48.123 40.349 44.868 22.906 191,8
8 11:19:59.132 1:48.050 40.245 44.676 23.129 189,1
9 11:21:47.243 1:48.111 40.447 44.674 22.990 188,2
10 11:23:40.168 1:52.925 40.394 47.731 24.800 187,8

(111) Leo Rufino

1 11:07:24.567 1:48.974 41.321 44.819 22.834 184,6
2 11:09:12.471 1:47.904 40.056 44.984 22.864 191,2
3 11:11:00.634 1:48.163 40.129 44.978 23.056 192,9
4 11:12:49.401 1:48.767 40.383 45.377 23.007 190,5
5 11:14:37.972 1:48.571 40.282 45.339 22.950 188,8
6 11:16:27.198 1:49.226 40.775 45.438 23.013 189,8
7 11:18:15.692 1:48.494 40.360 45.079 23.055 188,5
8 11:20:04.562 1:48.870 40.517 45.103 23.250 187,5
9 11:21:53.268 1:48.706 40.522 45.072 23.112 187,2
10 11:23:42.491 1:49.223 40.604 45.391 23.228 186,2

(45) Jr. Helte
1 11:07:27.139 1:51.263 41.985 45.915 23.363 182,1
2 11:09:17.222 1:50.083 40.967 45.704 23.412 189,8
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H H N
6° Etapa 2° Prova 04/12/2022 11:07
Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 11:05:29 . .....
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm SPT
3 11:11:07.985 1:50.763 41.366 45.945 23.452 188,5
4 11:12:58.684 1:50.699 40.935 46.139 23.625 187,5
5 11:14:49.278 1:50.594 41.357 45.830 23.407 185,9
6 11:16:41.218 1:51.940 41.339 46.087 24.514 186,2
7 11:18:31.733 1:50.515 41.186 46.013 23.316 184,3
8 11:20:22.131 1:50.398 41.014 45.947 23.437 184,3
9 11:22:13.070 1:50.939 41.328 45.784 23.827 183,4
10 11:24:04.217 1:51.147 41.261 46.112 23.774 181,5
(36) Igor Taques
1 11:07:27.624 1:52.239 42.851 46.154 23.234 190,1
2 11:09:18.347 1:50.723 41.189 45.801 23.733 189,1
3 11:11:09.007 1:50.660 41.509 45.646 23.505 187,5
4 11:12:59.724 1:50.717 41.348 45.967 23.402 186,5
5 11:14:49.964 1:50.240 41.193 45.829 23.218 185,6
6 11:16:42.358 1:52.394 41.175 46.462 24.757 187,5
7 11:18:33.052 1:50.694 41.088 46.085 23.521 184,0
8 11:20:23.593 1:50.541 41.049 45.808 23.684 183,4
9 11:22:14.241 1:50.648 41.256 45.899 23.493 182,7
10 11:24:05.440 1:51.199 41.118 45.814 24.267 181,8
(1) R. Santos
1 11:07:29.541 1:53.030 42.045 46.514 24.471 184,9
2 11:09:21.297 1:51.756 41.898 46.466 23.392 185,2
3 11:11:13.350 1:52.053 41.880 46.576 23.597 184,3
4 11:13:05.332 1:51.982 41.675 46.440 23.867 185,2
5 11:14:57.711 1:52.379 42.227 46.605 23.547 183,4
6 11:16:51.313 1:53.602 41.830 47.217 24.555 182,7
7 11:18:44.527 1:53.214 41.916 47.216 24.082 181,2
8 11:20:41.226 1:56.699 41.765 50.308 24.626 180,3
9 11:22:38.940 1:57.714 43.580 50.045 24.089 173,6
10 11:24:36.689 1:57.749 42.062 50.911 24.776 178,2
(37) Raphael Teixeira
1 11:07:25.337 1:49.666 41.697 44.909 23.060 186,9
2 11:09:14.034 1:48.697 40.522 45.013 23.162 191,8
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Turismo Nacional - Etapa Final

52 e 6° Etapas Turismo Nacional Pro

6° Etapa 2° Prova

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 11:05:29

Goiania - Misto 3,835 km

04/12/2022 11:07 .
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Competitors

Guilherme Sirtoli (65)
Juninho Berlanda (17)
Mathias de Valle (16)
Marcelo Ditripa (199)
Higor Hoffmann (2)
Francisco Meirelles (299)
Igor Taques (36)

Leo Rufino (111)
Raphael Teixeira (37)
Jr. Helte (45)

R. Santos (1)
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